The Order of the Court is stated below:

Dated: May 21, 2018 11:49:35 AM

At the direction /s/ ROBERT

by

District Court Clerk

JAMES T. DUNN #3785 1108 West South Jordan Parkway Ste D

South Jordan, UT 84095 Telephone: 801-254-9209 Facsimile: 801-254-9246 jdutahlaw@gmail.com

> IN THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT, STATE OF UTAH IN AND FOR SALT LAKE COUNTY, SALT LAKE DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL FLOOD AND FIRE NETWORK, INC., dba UTAH FLOOD AND FIRE NETWORK.

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

Plaintiff,

vs.

DAVID B. GRAHAM,

Defendant.

Case No: 189904358 Judge Robert Faust

In the above Court, Judgment was entered in this action April 9, 2018 for Plaintiff and against the Defendants in the amount of \$14,850.48, with interest at the contract rate of 24% until paid. No appeal has been filed and the time for appeal has passed. No stay of the Judgment 12809610 has been entered.

END OF ORDER

07/13/2018 11:50 AM \$12-00 Book - 10693 Pg - 941-942 ADAM GARDINER (Court's signature to appear at the top of the page) RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH 1108 W SOUTH JORDAN PKWY STE D SOUTH JORDAN UT 84095 BY: NDA, DEPUTY - MA 2 P.

When Recorded Mail to:
James T. Dunn
1108 West South Jordan Parkway Ste D
South Jordan, UT 84095

JUDGMENT DEBTOR INFORMATION

NAME AND ADDRESS: David Graham 357 E. 1700 S. Salt Lake City, UT 84115

DEBTOR WAS SERVED AT: 357 E. 1700 S. Salt Lake City, UT 84115

JUDGMENT DEBTOR IS A NATURAL PERSON

SSN:

Driver's License Date of Birth:

159315568 12/03/1979

JUDGMENT CREDITOR INFORMATION

NAME AND ADDRESS: Utah Flood and Fire Network 8682 S. Sandy Parkway Sandy UT 84070

AMOUNT OF JUDGMENT: \$14,850.48

DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED: April 9, 2018

JUDGMENT CREDITOR HAS REVIEWED RECORDS FOR THE INFORMATION GIVEN. ANY INFORMATION REQUIRED BY §78-22-1.5, BUT NOT PROVIDED IN THIS STATEMENT, IS UNKNOWN OR UNAVAILABLE.

DATED: July / ,2018.

James Dunn